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Bean / Peas

Brassicas

Cucurbits

Leafy vegetables

Fruiting vegetables

Alliums

Root and tuber vegetables

Seedworx BioSA

application chart

Soy

Bush
Pole
Lima
Peas

Broccoli

Brussel sprouts
Cabbage
Chinese cabbage
Cauliflower
Collards

Kale

Kohlrabi
Mustard

Gourds
Melon
Pumpkin

Celery

Endive (and other Chicory
types)

Lettuce

Parsley

Spinach

Eggplant
Pepper
Tomato

Onion
Beet

Carrot
Parsnip

0.0142ml
0.0384ml
0.0384ml
0.0420ml
0.0168ml

0.0396ml
0.0396ml
0.0396ml
0.0396ml
0.0396ml
0.0096ml
0.0132ml
0.0132ml
0.0036ml

0.0108ml
0.0600m|
0.1320ml

0.0108ml
0.0600m|

0.0120ml
0.0072ml
0.0132ml

0.0384ml
0.0720ml
0.0360ml

0.0072ml
0.0756ml

0.0120ml
0.0096ml



